
Whetstone Creek

Whetstone Creek

Rattlesnake Creek

Embarras River

Lit
tle

Wa
ba

sh
Riv

er

Little Wabash River

Hu
rri

ca
ne

Cr
eek

Embarras River

Mc
Na

ry
Br

an
ch

Bolin Branch

Whitley Creek

Lit
tle

Em
bar

ras
Riv

er

Fulfer Branch

DeerCreek

Po
lec

at C

reek

Polecat Creek

Flat Branch

Flat Branch

Fla
t B

ran
ch

Kaskaskia River

Kaskaskia River

Em
ba

rra
s R

ive
r

Brush Creek

Embarras River

Whitley Creek

Flat 
Bran

ch

Willis Branch

Little

Embar
ras

Riv
er

Cle
ar

Cr
e ek

WestDon ica Creek

Bu
sh 

Cr
eek

Sw
eet

wa
ter

Cr
eek

Hog Branch

Fran
kli

n B
ran

ch

Embarras River

Crabapple Creek
Crabapple Creek

Crabapple Creek

Hurricane Creek

Kaska
skia

Riv
er

Kaskaskia River

Lynn Creek

Kickapoo Creek

Da
rki

es C
ree

k

Kickapoo Creek

Kickapoo Creek

Donica Creek

Ja
kes

 Br
an

ch

Cottonwood Creek

Lit
tle

Em
bar

ras
Riv

er

Dicks Cree
k

Greasy Creek

Greasy Creek

Riley Creek

Riley Creek

Riley Creek

Mudd
y C

ree
k

Lindsay Branch

Em
bar

ras
Riv

er

Jonathan Creek

Cle
ar 

Cr
eek

Clear Creek

Coon Creek

Indian Creek

West Branch Hurricane Creek

Dry Branch

Lake
Paradise

Lake
Matton

Lake
Oakland

ED
GA

RC
OU

NT
Y

CO
LE

S C
OU

NT
Y

DO
UG

LA
S C

OU
NT

Y

MO
UL

TR
IE 

CO
UN

TY

DO
UG

LA
S C

OU
NT

Y

CO
LE

S C
OU

NT
Y

DOUGLAS COUNTY

COLES COUNTY
DOUGLAS COUNTY

COLES COUNTY

MO
UL

TR
IE

CO
UN

TY

CO
LE

S C
OU

NT
Y

MOULTRIE COUNTY

SHELBY COUNTY

CO
LE

S C
OU

NT
Y

SH
EL

BY
 CO

UN
TY

CO
LE

SC
OU

NT
Y

CL
AR

K C
OU

NT
Y

COLES COUNTY

CUMBERLAND COUNTYCOLES COUNTY

CUMBERLAND COUNTY CL
AR

K C
OU

NT
Y

CU
MB

ER
LA

ND
 CO

UN
TY

CHARLESTON
URBAN AREA

MATTOON
URBAN AREA

ARCOLA

ASHMORE

CHARLESTON

GAYS

HINDSBORO

HUMBOLDT

KANSAS

LERNA

MATTOON

OAKLAND

WESTFIELD

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

EIR
C

EIRC

EIRC

EIRC

EIRC

EIR
C

UP

EIRC

EIRC

EIR
C

CN

CN

CN

CN

EIR
C

X

X

COLES COUNTY
MEMORIAL
AIRPORT

P A R K E R

W E S T F I E L D

A S H M O R E

C H A R L E S T O N

E A S T  O A K L A N D

H U M B O L D T

H U T T O N

L A F A Y E T T EM A T T O O N

M O R G A N

N O R T H
O K A W

P A R A D I S E
P L E A S A N T

G R O V E

S E V E N
H I C K O R Y

C O T T O N W O O D

N E O G A

U N I O N

A R C O L A
B O U R B O N

B O W D R E

S A R G E N T

E M B A R R A S S

K A N S A S

S H I L O H

E A S T
N E L S O N

J O N A T H A N
C R E E K

L O W E

W H I T L E Y

A S H
G R O V E

22N
D 

ST

DIV
ISI
ON
 
ST

JEFFERS ON  
AVE

MAPL E AVE

PIN
E

S T

WEL L HOU S E RD

DORAN S  RD (1200 N )

167
5E

1600 N

DON N EL L Y  RD (1100 N )

LOU IS  L N

370N

227
5

E

PIAT T AVE/710 E

W WAS HIN GTON S T

230
0E

900
E

FRON T  
S T

1450 N

L IN COL N  S T

1S
T 

ST

13T
H 

ST

E MAIN S T

CA
HO
KIA

LN
(14
00E
)

154
0

E

1450 N

200
 
E

DORAN S  RD

ARCHERY  CL U B RD

810
 
E

DE
CK
ER
 S
PR
ING
S 
RD

DE
CK
ER
 S
PR
ING
S 
RD

450
 
ST

CH
AM
PIO
N 

RD
 
(10
0 

E)

1290T H RD

290
 
ST

100
TH
 
ST

JEFFERS ON S T

IL L IN OIS
AVE

BU EN AVIS TA S T

1800

E

800 N

300N 300N

OL DS TAT E RD

AN T IOCH RD (200N )

WABAS H AVE

17T
H 

ST

250
 
ST

T RIL L ARD(1400N )
T RIL L ARD(1400N )

26T
H 

ST

WEL L HOU S E RD

1350 N

132
5 

E

1400 N

KLON DIKE RD (550 N )

130
0 

E

W MAIN  S T

1700N
1700N 1700N

1700N

1400N

MOU L T RIE AVE

120
0 
E

120
0 
E

WOODL AWN DR

235
0 

E

000
 E

000
 E

MADIS ON AVE

13T
H

ST

10T
H 

ST

L IN COL N N AT 'L MEM'L

250
 
E

1800 N

23R
D 

ST

127
5 

E

100 N

BLAKEMAN BRIDGE RD

1530 RD

DA
IL E
YV
ILLE

RD

12T
H 

ST

MON T GOMERY  S T

EDGAR AVE

900N

OAK AVE

7TH
S T

HU
GO
 
RD

IOW
A 

ST

MEA
DO
WL
AK
E

DR

20T
H 

ST

WOODL AWN
AVE

590
N

W JEFFERS ON  S T

BR
OA
DM
OO
R

420N

CH
ES
TN
UT
 
ST

1500 N

210
0E

JEF
FE
RS
ON
 S
T

6T H S T

DON N EL L Y  RD (1100 N )

PRAIRIE AVE

16T
H 

ST

PIAT T  AVE

18T
H 

ST

HAWT HORN E
DR

MAGN ET RD (450 N )

SK
YL
INE
 
SP
RIN
GS
 
RD

375 N

WAL N U T S T

DIV
ISI
ON
 
ST

29T
H 

ST

11T
H 

ST

MARION  AVE

8TH
 
STCOMMER

CIAL 
AVE

S HELBY  AVE

650
 
E

800 N

WA
L N
U T
 
S T

1150 N

FR
AN
KL
IN 

ST

CO
L L I
N S
 
S T

SH
EL
DO
N 

ST

725N

DO
LE
 
RD

1400N

1525 N

1600 N

1600 N
1600 N

500TH RD

COACH
 RD

11T
H 

ST

500 N

MAN L EY 'S RD (1475 N )
RID
GE
 
S T

100
0E

BR
OW
N 

ST

190
0E

VAN BU REN AVE

PL AN ET
DR

110
0 

E

1300TH RD

2300 RD

260
0 

E

1300 N

680
N

700TH RD

HA
ZE
L 

ST

N ORTH S T

ES S EX AVE

100 N

N S ECON D S T

ACORN

RD

300
 
E

105
0 

E

1100T H S T

CAS T L E CREEK RD

850 E

1650N

215
0 

E

600 N

HOL L IN GS WORTH RD

WI
NG
LE
R 

RD
 
(16
75E
)

150 N

270
0 

E

WAL N U T  AVE

L IN COL N L OGCABIN

1425 N

OL D
S TAT
E

RD

1400N

850 N

ADAMS AVE

WE
BB
 
RD
 
(70
0E
)

AR
CH
ER

250
0 

E

100N

925 N

CH
AM
BE
RS
 
RD
 
(22
00E
)

210
0 

E

2200 RD

1800 N
1800 N

1800 N

W
MA
DIS ON

350
0 

E

MT
 
GIL
EA
D 

RD
 
(14
75E
)

375 N

SNA
KE

T R
RD

OL D S T AT E RD

182
0

E

OL D S TAT E RD (650 N )

100 N

111
0

E

157
5E

100N

BROADW
AY  AVE

000
 
E

700 N

1475 N

300
E

BEL L  AVE

RE
EL
 
ST

800
 
E

700N

300 N

172
5E

213
0E

650N

225 N

227
5N
/1375N

1400N

150 N

900N

1375 N

S T ONER
DR

W

1400N

250
 E

250
 E

1600 RD

262
5 

E

300 N

MAPLE S T

1150N

S T IN S ON  AVE

2000 RD

750 N

600 N

1350 N

1275 N

230
0 E

230
0 E

50
E

20
25
E/S
NA
KE
TR
AIL

RD

1700 N

000 E

1500 N

2150 N

1175 N

120
0 

E

1720N

195
0 

E

S N AKE 
TR 

RD1300N

1800 N

FIS
EN
 S T
 (E
T N
A)

150
 
E

1900 N

1900 N
1900 N

2100 N

000
 
E

30T
H 

ST

1250N

177
5E

350
 
E

110
0 

E

OL Y MPIC RD

230
0E

800TH RD

1350N

1950 N

1300 N

200
TH
 
ST

1650 N

2000 RD

220
0 
E

220
0 
E

900N

2050 RD

150 N

MOODY  RD

1450 N
900

E

1100 N

2000N

1000T H RD

230
0 

E

2300 RD

132
5 

E

160
0E

900 N

300N

600
 
E

950 N

425 N

142
5E

2140TH S T

325 N

350
 
ST

230 N

KEMP RD (300N ) KEMP RD (300N )

100
TH
 
ST

450 N

DIT
CH
 
RD
 
(20
0E
)

CO
UN
TR
Y C
LU
B R
D

750 N

030 N

1400 N

025 N

KIKAPOO
PL

1950 N

207
5 

E

1300 N

100N
100N

230
 
ST

1325N

2050 RD

450 N

FIS
HT
ON
 RD
/22
00E

1300 N

187
5 

E

220
0 

E

620N

900
E

UN IVERS IT Y VIL
LA
GE

250N

360
E

560 N

EG
YP
TIA
N 

TR

EL M AVE

217
5 

E

250 N

1175 N

1150N

200 N

875 N

850 N

300
 
ST

900
N

1200 N

162
5E

1500 N

1200 N

1325 N

PG S L AU GHTERHOU S E RD

115
0 

E

200TH RD

280
0E

205
0E

170
0E

1500 N

245
0 

E

BU
SB
Y 

RD
 
(10
00E
)

100
 
ST

265
0 

E

252
0 

E

257
0 

E

170
0E

100
 
E

152
5

E

1550 RD

1200N

185
0 

E

1650 RD

2150

E

100
 
E

1125 N

75T H S T

1820 RD

MOREHEADRD(1475N )

225 N

COAC
H

RD

250TH RD

1300 N

725
N

040N /HAWTHORN E RD

1400 N

PIN E AVE

MO
OR
E 

ST

725
N

1450 N

1575 N

152
5 

E

200
 
E

260
0E

345
0 

E

1400N

187
0E

470
 
ST

130
0 

E

50 
E

200 N

200
E

210
0
E

1800 N

580N

247
5E

250
 
E

2260 RD

150
 
E

700
 
E

HU CKMA

N RD (1550N )

135
0 

E

675N

1325N600
E

1630 S T

1800 N

450
 
ST

250 N

1800 RD

700
E

300 N

1550 N

800
 
N

350 N

222
5 

E

400 N

222
5

E

1240N

650 N

125
0 

E

125 N

140
0 
E

140
0
E

600 N

232
5

E

1800 RD

320
 
ST

600 N

223
0E

650
 
E

1225 N

2350 E

T HOMPS ON RD

2025 N

1375 N

277
5 

E

1175 N

950TH RD

300 N

1100 N

332
5

E

1375 N

1325N

350N

187
5 

E

975 N

240
0E

400
 
ST

1425T H RD

1850E

132
0E

132
5E

TH
IRD
 
ST

300
TH
 
ST

820N

175T H

RD

240
0 

E

800
 E

800
 E

180
0 

E

180
0 

E

1100 N

190
0E

20N

L A
CE

RD

1900 N

182
5 

E

170
0 

E

1200 N

1130 N

1325 N

165
0 

E

PU
BL
IC 

RD
 
(12
00E
)

BL
AC
KW
EL
L

RD
(80
0E
)

100
0 

E

275
0 

E

1300 N

125
 
E

900
 
E

165
0 

E

1650 N

050N

115
0E

10 
E

1700N

420
 
ST

195
0 

E

450N

300N

140
0 

E

625
E

240
0 

E

600
E

207
5E

132
5E

275N

575
E

2050 N

157
5E

170
0 

E

170
0E

100 N

250N

260
0 

E

185
0 

E

1250 N

1300 N

1200 N

075N

050 N

1400T H RD

225
0

E

1450T H RD

700 N

50

E

300 N

242
0 

E

1550 N

1050N

254
0E

1725 N

237
5 

E

400 N

1450N

2200 RD

2200 E

350N

850 N

150TH RD

235
0 

E

150 N

1250 N

1400N

1300N

260
0 

E

160
0E

1025N

750
N

352
5 

E

S U N N Y DALE

DR

PL AT EAU

RD

1700 RD

1600 N

050 N

347
5 

E

1900 RD

900T H RD

1700 N

1900 N

100
 
E

L AKE

PAR
ADI

S E
RD

W

100
0 

E
1400 N

450 N

1450 N

1175 N

200
 
E

1350 N

1800N

ARROWHEAD RD (825N )

157
5E

800
 
E

550N

110
0 

E

N

CANOE

ACCES S (FO
X R

EDWIN DR/1380N

172
5 

E

120
0 

E

900 N

155
0 

E

L O
CU
S T
 
S T

GO
BE
RT
 
RD
 
(27
00 

E)

750
 
E

24T
H 

ST

800
E

200
0 

E

AIRFIGHT

RD

S
COU

N T R
Y C

L U
BR
D

179

0

E

183
0 

E

12T
H 

ST

28
TH

ST

980
 
E 180
0E

1300

N
400
E/P
RIV
AT
E 

RD

925 N

115
0 

E

277
5

E

277
5 

E

32N
D 

ST

MC KIN L EY AVE

132
5 

E

IN D
IAN
A

S T

270
 
ST

10TH
S T

5TH
 
ST

15T
H 

ST

137
5 

E

400N

31S
T 

ST "A"
 
ST

7TH
 
ST

750
E(F
AIR
WA
Y 

LN
)

WA
TE
R 

S T

162
5 

E

900
 
E

167
5E

102
5 E

BRAN S ON  DR

210
0 

E

CLEAR

CREE K

DR

75 E

CH
RL
ST
N-D
NV
L 

RD

L AK

E

PARADIS E
RD

E

275
 
E

20 
ST

S T

AN
DR
EWS PL

200
0E

700
E

600
E

WINDERMERE

EAS TGAT E DR

375
E

200
0 

E

BR
IAR

LN

120
0 

E

225
0 
E

WET Z EL  
RD

208
0
E

155
0E

187
5 

E
GREEN BRIAR DR

1550N

OAKWOOD DR

1525 N

800
 
E

130
0 

E

205
0 

E

300
 
E

124
0 

E

DA
VIS
ON
 
RD
 
160
0E

130
0 

E

1800E

175
0E

470
 
ST

EW
ING
 
RD
 
(11
00E
)

1800 E

180
0 

E

357
5 

E

1475 N

50 
E

75 
E

PET ERS

ON
PA

RKRD

WAL N U T POIN
T

STONER

DRE

OG
DE
N 

RD
 
(19
25E
)

180
0E

150
E

100
 
E

100
 
E

180
 
ST

112
5 

E

200
0 

E

227
5E

775
 
E

230
0 

E

775
 
E

25
E

165
0E

280
0E

110
0 

E

200
TH
 
ST

192
0E

190
0 

E

167
5E

640
E

120
0 

E

145
0T
H 

RD

205
0 

E

COBBL E L N

2600 
E

187
5E

S U
GA
RC
REE

KL N

900
 
E

270
0 

E

DOGWOOD
DR

MORGAN LN

EM
BA
RR
AS

DR

350
 
E

250
0 

E

223
0 

E

167
5E

215
0E

117
5 

E

187
5 

E

100
0 

E

420
 
E

700
 
E

700
 
E

525
E

137
5E

244
0 

E

550
E

75 N

275
E

1575N

775
 
E

700
E

975
E

250 N

2350 E

OLD S TAT E RD

S TON E
QU ARRY

RD

177
5 

E

240
0 

E

225
E

325
 
E

S CAN

OE

ACCE
S S (F
OX
R

112
5 

E

350
 
E

1475 N45

45

45

45

45

16 16 16

16

16

16

133

133 133

133

133

133

121

121

130

130

130

130

130

49

49

49

16

16

49

49

57

57

57

57

57

57

Kemp

Filson

Inclose

Warrington

Borton
Isabel

Coles

Sexson

Oilfield

Dorans

Cooks Mills

Loxa

Jones

Newby

Magnet

Paradise

Trilla

Etna

Janesville

Campbell

Hutton

Fairgrange

Bushton

Rardin

Johnstown

Campbell

T HE IL L IN OIS  DEPART MEN T  OF T RAN S PORTAT ION ’S  MAPS  U S E DATA FROM EX T ERN AL  EL ECT RON IC S OU RCES  T HAT  ARE N OT  
CON T ROL L ED BY  T HE IL L IN OIS  DEPART MEN T  OF T RAN S PORTAT ION . T HE DEPART MEN T  TAKES  N O RES PON S IBIL IT Y  FOR THE
VIEWS , CON T EN T, OR ACCU RACY  FOR AN Y  S U CH IN FORMAT ION  PROVIDED FROM S U CH EX T ERN AL  S OU RCES . T HIS  PRODU CT  
IS  FOR REFEREN CE PU RPOS ES  ON L Y  AN D IS  N OT  T O BE CON S T RU ED AS  A L EGAL DOCU MEN T  OR S U RVEY  IN S T RU MEN T. T HE 
MAPS  AN D DATA CON TAIN ED T HEREIN  ARE TO BE CON S T RU ED “AS  IS ” WIT HOU T  WARRAN T IES  OF AN Y  KIN D, EIT HER EX PRES S ED 
OR IMPL IED, IN CL U DIN G BU T  N OT  L IMIT ED T O WARRAN T IES  OF S U ITABIL IT Y  T O A PART ICU L AR PU RPOS E OR U S E. AN Y  REL IAN CE 
ON  T HE IN FORMAT ION  CON TAIN ED HEREIN  IS  AT  T HE U S ER’S  OWN  RIS K. T HE IL L IN OIS  DEPART MEN T  OF T RAN S PORTAT ION  CAN
N OT  BE HEL D L IABL E FOR AN Y  S PECIAL , IN DIRECT, OR CON S EQU EN T IAL  DAMAGES  OR AN Y  DAMAGES  WHAT S OEVER RES U L T IN G
FROM L OS S  OF U S E, DATA, PROFIT S , WHET HER IN  AN  ACT ION  OF CON T RACT, N EGL IGEN CE, OR OT HER ACTION , ARIS IN G OU T  OF 
OR IN  CON N ECT ION  WIT H T HE U S E OF T HE IN FORMAT ION  HEREIN  PROVIDED.

DATA SOURCES:
IL L IN OIS  DEPART MEN T  OF T RAN S PORTAT ION
IL L IN OIS  S T AT E T OL L  HIGHWAY  AU T HORIT Y
IL L IN OIS  COMMERCE COMMIS S ION
IL L IN OIS  DEPART MEN T  OF REVEN U E
U N IT ED S T AT ES  DEPART MEN T  OF T RAN S PORTAT ION
U N IT ED S T AT ES  GEOL OGICAL  S U RVEY
N AVT EQ (T M)

5-YEAR CLASSIFICATION MAP

COLES COUNTY
ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY  T HE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PL AN N IN G AN D PROGRAMMIN G

IN  COOPERATION  WIT H
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY  ADMIN IS T RAT ION

AUBURN
TWP

CASEY
TWP

DOLSON
TWP

DOUGLAS
TWP

JOHNSON
TWP

MARSHALL
TWP

MARTINSVILLE
TWP

ORANGE
TWP

PARKER
TWP

WESTFIELD
TWP

ASHMORE
TWP

CHARLESTON
TWP

EAST
OAKLAND

TWP

HUMBOLDT
TWP

HUTTON
TWP

LAFAYETTE
TWP

MATTOON
TWP

MORGAN
TWPNORTH

OKAW TWP

PARADISE
TWP

PLEASANT
GROVE TWP

SEVEN
HICKORY

TWP

COTTONWOOD
TWP

CROOKED
CREEK TWP

GREENUP TWP

NEOGA
TWP

SPRING
POINT TWP

SUMPTER
TWP

UNION
TWP

WOODBURY TWP

ARCOLA
TWPBOURBON

TWP
BOWDRE

TWP

CAMARGO
TWPGARRETT

TWP
MURDOCK

TWP
NEWMAN

TWP

SARGENT
TWP

TUSCOLA
TWP

BUCK
TWP

EMBARRASS
TWP

GRANDVIEW
TWP

KANSAS
TWP

SHILOH
TWP

YOUNG
AMERICA

TWP

EAST
NELSON

TWP

JONATHAN
CREEK TWP

LOVINGTON
TWP

LOWE
TWP

SULLIVAN
TWP

WHITLEY
TWP

CERRO
GORDO

TWP

UNITY
TWP

ASH
GROVE

TWP

BIG
SPRING

TWP
PRAIRIE

TWP

RICHLAND
TWP

SIGEL
TWP

WINDSOR
TWPSCALE

0 3,400 6,800 10,200 13,600 17,000Fe e t

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25 1.5 1.75 2 2.25 2.5Mile s

00.250.50.7511.251.51.7522.252.5Kilom e te rs

FU N CT ION AL CLAS S IFICAT ION  AN D
U RBAN  L IMIT DATA AS  OF DAT E: 6/17/2016

DAT E OF FEDERAL HIGHWAY
ADMIN IS T RAT ION  APPROVAL

5/13/2016


